ARMCO

CREDIT UNION

FEE SCHEDULE

(Effective March 1, 2024)

Mastercard Debit Card Services
Mastercard Debit Card

1st card ISSUEd........cccevreerieiiieiieieieie FREE

Replacement fee..........ccovevvrerieeierieeiee, $8.00

Cardrushfee..........ccoeeeviiiiiiiiiiiiienn, $30.00

Monthly fee ......coiveiiiieiiieieee s NONE
Card activity

Armco CUATMS ...ooviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeiieeeen FREE

Foreign ATMs (in excess 10/month) . $1.00/trans

Debit Card fee per purchase..............c...... NONE
Checking Services
Check copy

Accessed through Online Banking ............. FREE

Paper copy (Per COPY)....ccovevevveeereererearenan. $3.00
Courtesy Pay (per item).......ccccceevvvveeeeiveeeeennne, $25.00
Minimum balance...........ccccccceeeiiiiiiiiiiiie e, NONE
Monthly service charge.............cccccc. NONE

Non-Sufficient funds (NSF) fee (per presentment) $25.00
Overdraft Protection

ACH, BillPay, per posted item..................... $7.50

Checks, perday ......c.ccccceveeeveeeceieeeeeenas $7.50
Per check charge..........cccccco NONE
Starter Checks.........viiiiiiiiiee FREE
StOP PAYMENT....cciiiieeiiiiee et $20.00
Electronic Services
BillPAY .......vveeeeeeeeeeeeeee e FREE!
Direct deposit........ccoovvveviiiiii FREE
E-alerts notification service...........ccccccceevvnnnnnee FREE
Mobile banking............ccccc FREE
Mobile deposit..........ccooeeiiii FREE
Online BanKiNg ........ccevvvvvvveeireeeiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnns FREE

Other Services

Account research (per hour)..........c.ccccccocevevverevnnnn. $25.00
Certified checks (per check) .......ccovvveveeiiiinnneee. $10.00
Christmas club early withdrawal fee...................... $10.00
Coinmaching ..........ccoeeeeiiiiii e, FREE 2
Dormant account (per month after 12 months)............. $5.00
Foreign check collection .............ccccevvvvvevennns VARIES
Garnishments $100.00
Loan payment by debit card®

UP 10 $1,000 ......iiiieierieieieeieeeee e, $10.00

OVEr $1,000 ... $20.00
Money orders (per money order)............cccvveeennee. $2.00
Return deposit item (per item) ..........ccccvvvvvvnnnns $10.00
Tax levies & domestic relations $100.00
Trust account review by attorney.................. $195.00
Undeliverable mail ..........cccccoeviiiiiiiciiiiiecce, $5.00
VISA gift cards .......occovvvvieciiiiiecceiee e $2.50
Wire Transfers

INCOMING ..o, $10.00

Outgoing (DOMESLIC)........cvvverrerreererreeiereens $20.00

Outgoing (International)...............ccccvvveveeern.. $30.00

A non-usage fee of $10.00 per month will be assessed to your
checking account if BillPay is not utilized for 90 consecutive days
without written notice of cancellation to Armco CU.

2Coin machine fee of 5% applies to non-members.

3 Max of two scheduled payments

Get more information at
www.ArmcoCU.com or call us at:

Main Office 724-284-2020
BC3 Campus 724-431-4702
Karns City 724-756-6700

Mars 724-779-9090


http://www.armcocu.com/

